A new generation of CNC press-brakes.  High precision, European design,
efficient and reliable. Probably the best price / quality ratio in the world.
ULTIMA
TECHNICA
MINI BEND
ELECTRA
2
PROBABLY THE BEST PRICE/QUALITY

Main
power
(kw)
Oil
volume
(L)
Speed (mm/s) Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Approaching
speed
Working
speed
Returning
speed Length Width Height
UHH-110/2500 1100 2500 2000 400 400 700 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 220 3010 1670 2720 7900
UHH-110/3100 1100 3100 2700 400 400 700 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 220 3710 1670 2720 9000
UHH-110/4100 1100 4100 3600 400 400 700 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 220 4610 1770 2720 10900
UHH-130/2500 1300 2500 2000 400 400 700 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 220 3010 1670 2720 7900
UHH-130/3100 1300 3100 2700 400 400 700 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 220 3710 1670 2720 9000
UHH-130/4100 1300 4100 3600 400 400 700 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 220 4610 1770 2720 11300
UHH-130/5100 1300 5100 4600 400 400 700 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 160 5610 1820 2960 15200
UHH-130/6100 1300 6100 5600 400 400 700 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 160 6610 1820 3110 17700
UHH-170/2500 1700 2500 2000 400 400 700 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 200 3030 1680 2720 8800
UHH-170/3100 1700 3100 2700 400 400 700 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 200 3730 1680 2720 10100
UHH-170/4100 1700 4100 3600 400 400 700 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 200 4630 1790 2720 12100
UHH-170/5100 1700 5100 4600 400 400 700 2×7.5 2×120 180 15 (10) 130 5630 1800 2960 17000
UHH-170/6100 1700 6100 5600 400 400 700 2×7.5 2×120 180 15 (10) 130 6630 1800 3160 20000
UHH-230/3100 2300 3100 2700 400 400 700 2×7.5 2×70 200 15 (10) 180 3730 1680 2720 10500
UHH-230/4100 2300 4100 3600 400 400 700 2×7.5 2×70 200 15 (10) 180 4630 1790 2720 12700
UHH-250/2500 2500 2500 2000 400 400 700 2×7.5 2×120 150 15 (10) 150 3050 1920 2975 12100
UHH-250/3100 2500 3100 2700 400 400 700 2×7.5 2×120 150 15 (10) 150 3750 1920 2975 14000
UHH-250/4100 2500 4100 3600 400 400 700 2×7.5 2×120 150 15 (10) 150 4650 1920 2975 16000
UHH-250/5100 2500 5100 4600 400 400 700 2×7.5 2×120 130 15 (10) 130 5650 1920 3125 21200
UHH-250/6100 2500 6100 5600 400 400 700 2×7.5 2×120 130 15 (10) 130 6650 1920 3325 24600
UHH-320/3100 3200 3100 2700 400 400 700 2×7.5 2×120 120 12 (10) 130 3930 2110 3205 17700
UHH-320/4100 3200 4100 3600 400 400 700 2×7.5 2×120 120 12 (10) 130 4830 2110 3205 20300
UHH-320/5100 3200 5100 4600 400 400 700 2×7.5 2×120 100 12 (10) 110 5830 2150 3690 26100
UHH-320/6100 3200 6100 5600 400 400 700 2×7.5 2×120 100 12 (10) 110 6830 2150 3855 30400
ULTIMA-UHH
9
ESA VIS-860W, 18,5” (16:9) 2D Touch screen Graphical controller
(Multi touch) with 3D simulation in production mode with off-line

Main
power
(kw)
Oil
volume
(L)
Speed (mm/s) Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Approaching
speed
Working
speed
Returning
speed Length Width Height
UHM-110/2500 1100 2500 2000 400 225 505 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 220 3010 1670 2720 7900
UHM-110/3100 1100 3100 2700 400 225 505 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 220 3710 1670 2720 9000
UHM-110/4100 1100 4100 3600 400 225 505 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 220 4610 1770 2720 10900
UHM-130/2500 1300 2500 2000 400 225 505 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 220 3010 1670 2720 7900
UHM-130/3100 1300 3100 2700 400 225 505 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 220 3710 1670 2720 9000
UHM-130/4100 1300 4100 3600 400 225 505 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 220 4610 1770 2720 11300
UHM-130/5100 1300 5100 4600 400 225 505 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 160 5610 1820 2960 15200
UHM-130/6100 1300 6100 5600 400 225 505 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 160 6610 1820 3110 17700
UHM-170/2500 1700 2500 2000 400 225 505 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 200 3030 1680 2720 8800
UHM-170/3100 1700 3100 2700 400 225 505 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 200 3730 1680 2720 10100
UHM-170/4100 1700 4100 3600 400 225 505 2×5.5 2×70 300 (220) 15 (10) 200 4630 1790 2720 12100
UHM-170/5100 1700 5100 4600 400 225 505 2×7.5 2×120 180 15 (10) 130 5630 1800 2960 17000
UHM-170/6100 1700 6100 5600 400 225 505 2×7.5 2×120 180 15 (10) 130 6630 1800 3160 20000
ULTIMA-UHM
ULTIMA HYBRID HEAVY DUTY UHM
Model Force
(kN)

Main
power
(kw)
Oil
volume
(L)
Speed (mm/s) Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Approaching
speed
Working
speed
Returning
speed Length Width Height
UHM-400/3100  4000 3100 2600 450 300 600 2×8.5 2×120 110 8 110 3460 2350 3600 24500
UHM-400/4000D 4000 4000 3200 450 300 600 2×8.5 2×120 110 8 110 4260 2350 3600 27300
UHM-400/5000D 4000 5000 4000 450 300 600 2×8.5 2×120 100 8 100 5260 2350 4700 33500
UHM-400/6000D 4000 6000 5000 450 300 600 2×8.5 2×120 100 8 100 6260 2350 5000 39000
UHM-400/7000D 4000 7000 6000 450 300 600 2×8.5 2×120 100 8 100 7260 2350 5500 44000
UHM-400/8000D 4000 8000 7000 450 300 600 2×8.5 2×120 100 8 100 8260 2350 5900 50000
UHM-500/3100 5000 3100 2600 450 300 600 2×12.4 2×120 90 7 90 3480 2580 4600 31500
UHM-500/4000D 5000 4000 3200 450 300 600 2×12.4 2×120 90 7 90 4260 2580 4700 35000
UHM-500/5000D 5000 5000 4000 450 300 600 2×12.4 2×120 90 7 90 5260 2580 4900 39000
UHM-500/6000D 5000 6000 5000 450 300 600 2×12.4 2×120 90 7 90 6260 2580 5200 45000
UHM-500/7000D 5000 7000 6000 450 300 600 2×12.4 2×120 90 7 90 7260 2580 5500 50000
UHM-500/8000D 5000 8000 7000 450 300 600 2×12.4 2×120 90 7 90 8260 2580 5900 57000
UHM-600/4000D 6000 4000 3200 500 300 600 2×17.8 2×180 90 7 90 4260 3530 4950 43000
UHM-600/5000D 6000 5000 4000 600 300 700 2×17.8 2×180 90 7 90 5260 3530 5050 48000
UHM-600/6000D 6000 6000 5000 600 300 700 2×17.8 2×180 90 7 90 6260 3530 5200 54000
UHM-600/7000D 6000 7000 6000 600 300 700 2×17.8 2×180 90 7 90 7260 3530 5600 63000
UHM-600/8000D 6000 8000 7000 600 350 700 2×17.8 2×180 90 7 90 8260 3530 6000 71000
UHM-700/4000D 7000 4000 3200 600 350 700 2×17.8 2×180 90 7 90 4260 3600 5300 49000
UHM-700/5000D 7000 5000 4000 600 350 700 2×17.8 2×180 90 7 90 5260 3600 5500 55000
UHM-700/6000D 7000 6000 5000 600 350 700 2×17.8 2×180 90 7 90 6260 3600 5700 62000
UHM-700/7000D 7000 7000 6000 600 350 700 2×17.8 2×180 90 7 90 7260 3600 5900 70000
UHM-700/8000D 7000 8000 7000 600 350 700 2×17.8 2×180 90 7 90 8260 3600 6200 79000
UHM-800/4000D 8000 4000 3200 600 350 800 2×21.4 2×220 90 7 90 4260 3650 5700 62000
UHM-800/5000D 8000 5000 4000 600 350 800 2×21.4 2×220 90 7 90 5260 3650 5900 69000
UHM-800/6000D 8000 6000 5000 600 350 800 2×21.4 2×220 90 7 90 6260 3650 6000 76000
UHM-800/7000D 8000 7000 6000 600 350 800 2×21.4 2×220 90 7 90 7260 3650 6200 84000
UHM-800/8000D 8000 8000 7000 600 350 800 2×21.4 2×220 90 7 90 8260 3650 6600 94000
UHM-1000/5000D 10000 5000 4000 700 400 800 2×25.2 2×420 70 7 70 5280 3900 6500 89000
UHM-1000/6000D 10000 6000 5000 700 400 800 2×25.2 2×420 70 7 70 6280 3900 6600 99000
UHM-1000/7000D 10000 7000 6000 700 400 800 2×25.2 2×420 70 7 70 7280 3900 6800 109000
UHM-1000/8000D 10000 8000 7000 700 400 800 2×25.2 2×420 70 7 70 8280 3900 7000 119000
UHM-1000/10000D 10000 10000 9000 700 400 800 2×25.2 2×420 70 7 70 10280 3900 7600 143000
UHM-1000/12000D 10000 12000 10000 700 400 800 2×25.2 2×420 70 7 70 12280 3900 8500 167000
UHM-1200/5000D 12000 5000 4000 700 400 800 2×25.2 2×420 60 6 60 5280 4100 6700 102000
UHM-1200/6000D 12000 6000 5000 700 400 800 2×25.2 2×420 60 6 60 6280 4100 6900 112000
UHM-1200/7000D 12000 7000 6000 700 400 800 2×25.2 2×420 60 6 60 7280 4100 7100 123000
UHM-1200/8000D 12000 8000 7000 700 400 800 2×25.2 2×420 60 6 60 8280 4100 7300 135000
UHM-1200/10000D 12000 10000 9000 700 400 800 2×25.2 2×420 60 6 60 10280 4100 7900 162000
UHM-1200/12000D 12000 12000 10000 700 400 800 2×25.2 2×420 60 6 60 12280 4100 8800 189000
25
Model Force (kN)
Max.
bending

Main
power
(kw)
Oil
volume
(L)
Speed (mm/s) Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Approaching
speed
Working
speed
Returning
speed Length Width Height
UHM-230/3100 2300 3100 2700 400 225 505 2×7.5 2×70 200 15 (10) 180 3730 1680 2720 10500
UHM-230/4100 2300 4100 3600 500 225 505 2×7.5 2×70 200 15 (10) 180 4630 1790 2720 12700
UHM-250/2500 2500 2500 2000 400 225 505 2×7.5 2×120 150 15 (10) 150 3050 1920 2975 12100
UHM-250/3100 2500 3100 2700 400 225 505 2×7.5 2×120 150 15 (10) 150 3750 1920 2975 14000
UHM-250/4100 2500 4100 3600 400 225 505 2×7.5 2×120 150 15 (10) 150 4650 1920 2975 16000
UHM-250/5100 2500 5100 4600 400 225 505 2×7.5 2×120 130 15 (10) 130 5650 1920 3125 21200
UHM-250/6100 2500 6100 5600 400 225 505 2×7.5 2×120 130 15 (10) 130 6650 1920 3325 24600
UHM-320/3100 3200 3100 2700 400 225 505 2×7.5 2×120 120 12 (10) 130 3930 2110 3205 17700
UHM-320/4100 3200 4100 3600 400 225 505 2×7.5 2×120 120 12 (10) 130 4830 2110 3205 20300
UHM-320/5100 3200 5100 4600 400 225 505 2×7.5 2×120 100 12 (10) 110 5830 2150 3690 26100
UHM-320/6100 3200 6100 5600 400 225 505 2×7.5 2×120 100 12 (10) 110 6830 2150 3855 30400
ULTIMA-UHM
Energy
saving
Green

Main
power
(kW)
Oil
volume
(L)
Max Speed (mm/s) Dimensions(mm)
Weight
(kg)Appro
aching
speed
Working
speed
Returning
speed Length Width Height
TSM-50/1650 500 1650 1200 300 160 470 5,5 200 220 0-15 180 2180 1340 2385 4300
TSM-60/2050 600 2050 1500 300 160 470 7,9 200 220 0-15 180 2680 1340 2385 4600
TSM-80/2500 800 2500 2000 300 225 425 7,9 200 200 0-15 180 2800 1470 2410 6100
TSM-110/2500 1100 2500 2000 400 225 500 10,5 200 220 0-15 180 3010 1670 2720 7800
TSM-110/3100 1100 3100 2700 400 225 500 10,5 200 220 0-15 180 3710 1670 2720 9000
TSM-110/4100 1100 4100 3600 400 225 500 10,5 200 220 0-15 180 4610 1770 2720 10900
TSM-130/2500 1300 2500 2000 400 225 500 10,5 200 200 0-15 160 3010 1670 2720 7800
TSM-130/3100 1300 3100 2700 400 225 500 10,5 200 200 0-15 160 3710 1670 2720 9000
TSM-130/4100 1300 4100 3600 400 225 500 10,5 200 200 0-15 160 4610 1770 2720 11300
TSM-130/5100 1300 5100 4600 400 225 500 15,7 200 180 0-15 130 5610 1820 2960 15200
TSM-130/6100 1300 6100 5600 400 225 500 15,7 200 180 0-15 130 6610 1820 3110 17700
TSM-160/3100 1600 3100 2700 400 200 475 15,7 200 200 0-15 160 3500 1700 2720 9800
TSM-160/4100 1600 4100 3600 400 200 475 15,7 200 200 0-15 160 4500 1700 2720 11500
TSM-170/2500 1700 2500 2000 400 225 500 15,7 200 200 0-15 160 3030 1680 2720 8700
TSM-170/3100 1700 3100 2700 400 225 500 15,7 200 200 0-15 160 3730 1680 2720 10100
TSM-170/4100 1700 4100 3600 400 225 500 15,7 200 200 0-15 160 4630 1790 2720 12100
TSM-170/5100 1700 5100 4600 400 225 500 15,7 200 160 0-15 110 5630 1800 2960 17000
TSM-170/6100 1700 6100 5600 400 225 500 15,7 200 160 0-15 110 6630 1800 3160 20000
TSM-210/2500 2100 2500 2000 400 225 500 15,7 200 160 0-13 150 3030 1680 2720 9000
TSM-210/3100 2100 3100 2700 400 225 500 15,7 200 160 0-13 150 3730 1680 2720 10500
TSM-210/4100 2100 4100 3600 400 225 500 15,7 200 160 0-13 150 4630 1790 2720 13100
TSM-210/5100 2100 5100 4600 400 225 500 15,7 200 130 0-13 110 5630 1850 3100 18000
TSM-210/6100 2100 6100 5600 400 225 500 15,7 200 130 0-13 110 6630 1850 3210 21000
TSM-250/2500 2500 2500 2000 400 225 500 19,3 460 130 0-13 130 3050 1920 2975 11700
TSM-250/3100 2500 3100 2700 400 225 500 19,3 460 130 0-13 130 3750 1920 2975 14000
TSM-250/4100 2500 4100 3600 400 225 500 19,3 460 130 0-13 130 4650 1920 2975 16000
TSM-250/5100 2500 5100 4600 400 225 500 19,3 460 120 0-13 110 5650 1920 3125 21200
TSM-250/6100 2500 6100 5600 400 225 500 19,3 460 120 0-13 110 6650 1920 3325 24600
TSM-320/3100 3200 3100 2700 400 225 500 24,1 460 100 0-13 110 3930 2110 3205 17700
TSM-320/4100 3200 4100 3600 400 225 500 24,1 460 100 0-13 110 4830 2110 3205 20300
TSM-320/5100 3200 5100 4600 400 225 500 24,1 460 90 0-13 90 5830 2150 3690 26100
TSM-320/6100 3200 6100 5600 400 225 500 24,1 460 90 0-13 90 6830 2150 3855 30400
32
33
ESA 630
 2D graphic editing for punches and dies.

Main
power
(kw)
Oil
volume
(L)
Speed (mm/s) Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Approaching
speed
Working
speed
Returning
speed Length Width Height
UHM-35/1250 350 1250 900 200 160 460 3,7 70 250 (220) 20 (10) 200 1650 1210 2490 2800
UHM-50/1650 500 1650 1200 300 160 460 2×3,7 2×70 250 (220) 20 (10) 200 2180 1440 2410 4300
UHM-60/2050 600 2050 1700 300 160 460 2×3,7 2×70 250 (220) 20 (10) 200 2680 1440 2410 4700
37
A heavily built, rigid, precision
backgauge on ball screws with lin-
ear guiding insures fast and precise

Opening
height
(mm)
average
power
(kw)
Speed (mm/s) Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Approaching
speed
Working
speed
Returning
speed Length Width Height
EPP-30/1250* 300 1250 900 200 180 430 1,1 200 0-30 200 1650 1450 2610 3500
EPP-50/1650* 500 1650 1200 300 200 470 2,4 200 0-30 200 2180 1610 2490 4800
EPP-60/2050* 600 2050 1700 300 200 470 2,6 200 0-30 200 2680 1610 2560 5400
EPP-70/2500 700 2500 2000 300 200 470 2,7 200 0-30 200 2990 1610 2545 6800
EPP-110/3200 1100 3200 2700 400 250 525 3,9 200 0-30 200 3900 1860 3035 11600
EPP-110/4100 1100 4110 3610 550 250 540 3,9, 200 0-30 200 4800 2010 3050 13500
EPP-130/3200 1300 3200 2700 400 250 525 4,8 200 0-30 200 3900 1860 3035 11700
EPP-130/4100 1300 4100 3600 550 250 540 4,8 200 0-30 200 4800 2010 3050 13900
EPP-160/2500 1600 2500 2000 400 250 525 4,8 200 0-30 200 3000 2000 2150 11800
EPP-160/3200 1600 3200 2700 400 250 525 4,8 150 0-30 150 3900 2000 3150 13200
EPP-160/4100 1600 4100 3600 400 250 525 4,8 150 0-30 150 4800 2000 3150 15500
43
Due to the elastic deformation from both the upper and lower beams of the press brake during the ben ding process,
the bending angle is not constant over the entire bending(plate)length. The CNC-controlled crowning device com-
pensates for is deformation so an equal bending angle is obtained over the full bending length.